STC #420-420-10-1; Educational/Institutional Furniture					
	Section 6.1, Price Sheet				
Respondent's Manufacturer Name:	Krueger International, Inc. (KI)				
Manufacturer's Brand Name:	Sift Seating				
Product Type (if applicable):	Guest, Task Seating				
Price List Name / Number / Date (be specific):	Task Seating Price List - Dated January 3, 2011, Updated May 18, 2016				
Section B Non-GSA Price Sheet (Fe	Section B Non-GSA Price Sheet (For Products <u>NOT</u> on GSA)				
Quantity Discount Tiers ¹		State of Florida Discount Offered ² (##.##%)			
		53.50%			
Quick Ship Programs are Available for	or:				
NA					
Installation:					
20%					
Space Planning / Design Fees:					
\$50.00 per hour					
Shipping / Delivery Costs:					
Section B. Notes:					
1 - Quantity Discount Tiers: Tiers listed		·			
2 - State of Florida Discount Offered (#	#.##%): Enter the State of Florida Discount offered including Transaction Fee	(Fixed Discount).			
Any additional charges or fees must be	noted on this form <u>OR</u> the State expects that there are no charges.				

ITB No. 14-420-420-M; Educational/Institutional Furniture			
Section 6.1, Price Sheet			
Respondent's Manufacturer Name:	Krueger International, Inc. (KI)		
Manufacturer's Brand Name:	300 Series Folding Chairs		
Product Type (if applicable):	Folding Chairs		
Price List Name / Number / Date (be specific):	Folding Chairs & Stools Dated January 3,2011- UPDATED January 1, 2016		
Continue D. Nov. CCA Drive Chart /For Draducta NOT on CCA)			

Section B. - Non-GSA Price Sheet (For Products NOT on GSA)

Quantity Discount Tiers ¹	State of Florida Discount
[Example: \$0 - \$5,000]	51.00%
[Example: \$5,000 - \$10,000]	Negotiable
[Example: \$10,000 - \$25,000]	Negotiable

Quick Ship Programs are Available for:

[List any series / products available on quick ship.]

Installation:

20%

Space Planning / Design Fees:

\$50.00 per hour

Shipping / Delivery Costs:

Use the delivered price option which includes shipping costs

Section B. Notes:

- 1 Quantity Discount Tiers: Tiers listed are provided as examples.
- 2 State of Florida Discount Offered (##.##%): Enter the State of Florida Discount offered including Transaction Fee (Fixed Discount).

Any additional charges or fees <u>must be</u> noted on this form <u>OR</u> the State expects that there are no charges.